Board Member
Chris Thompson
Ricky Ealand

Derek Angel

Todd Foss

Rob Christy

Thomas Alleman
Mitch Nyveen
Stefanie Cribbs
Angie Lawrence
Lisa Ortega
Kristen Hernandez

Brandon Hernandez

Tyler Smith
Brent Chalmers

Elliott Bridger

Jason Kates
Galen Dunk

Mike Lasseigne

Grant Butrum
Andrea Kewekordes

Jenny Trahan

Mike Wood
Rob Christy

Ricky Ealand
Murphy Graham

Jim Mosley
Derek Angel
Todd Foss

Rob Christy
Hailey Hamilton

Lynette Hamilton

John Denson
Hugh Byrd
Michael Dorantes
Sarah Gadson
Megan Cushing

2024 SBMSA Football

Board of Directors

Position

Program Director

Assistant Program Director
Tackle Director

Tackle Director

MS

Tackle Director

Flag Director

7on7 Director

Cheer Coordinator

Cheer Coordinator

Cheer Coordinator
Community Outreach
Director

Community Outreach
Director

VYPE / Film Coordinator
SBMSA Football Summer
Camps & Skills Assessment
SBMSA Football Summer
Camps & Skills Assessment
Sportsmanship

Player Safety & Coaching
Certification / Cards

Player Safety & Coaching
Certification / Cards
Uniforms & Football Store
Volunteer Coordinator
(East Side)

Volunteer Coordinator
(West Side)

Field Crew

All-Stars &

Bill Graham Award

Lion Heart Coaching Award
SBMSA Football

Alumni Director

SBMSA Football Historian
Tackle Director

Tackle Director

MS Tackle Director

Player Equipment

(Helmets & Shoulder Pads)
Player Equipment

(Helmets & Shoulder Pads)
Trainer Coordinator

Tackle Officials Liaison
Future Officials Coordinator
Huddles & Heels Event Chair
Huddles & Heels Event Chair

Board Member
Ben Bowman
Trice Hufford
Mike Lasseigne
Brian Merchant
Kelly Bennett
Hugh Byrd
Jamie George
Chase Cribbs
Greg Houlton
Lynton Smith
Jaaron Wood
Aaron Lyons

Bill Robinson
Chris Geggatt
Galen Dunk
Jason Rogers
Tyler Smith

Ben Bredthauer
William Peeples
Jeff Venghaus

Barney Graham
Justin Reichenau
Juan Isais

Josh Hernandez
Marvin Alexander
Jason Dillee
Brian Shelfer
Anthony Squillante
Craig Parks

Brian Merchant
Juan Isais

Josh Hernandez
Brady Hewitt

Lee Gallerano

Position

Varsity Tackle Coordinator

Varsity Tackle Commissioner
Varsity Tackle Commissioner
Varsity Tackle Commissioner
Varsity Tackle Commissioner

JV Tackle Coordinator

JV Tackle Commissioner

JV Tackle Commissioner

JV Tackle Commissioner
Sophomore Tackle Coordinator
Sophomore Tackle Commissioner
Sophomore Tackle Commissioner
Sophomore Tackle Commissioner
Sophomore Tackle Commissioner
Freshman Tackle Coordinator
Freshman Tackle Commissioner
Freshman Tackle Commissioner
Freshman Tackle Commissioner
Freshman Tackle Commissioner

MS Tackle Coordinator

8th Grade (East)

MS Tackle Coordinator

8th Grade (West)

MS Tackle Coordinator

8th Grade (West)

MS Tackle Coordinator

8th Grade (North)

MS Tackle Coordinator

8th Grade (North)

MS Football Commissioner
8th Grade

MS Football Commissioner
8th Grade

MS Football Commissioner
8th Grade

MS Football Commissioner
8th Grade

MS Tackle Coordinator

7th Grade (East)

MS Tackle Coordinator

7th Grade (West)

MS Tackle Coordinator

7th Grade (North)

MS Tackle Coordinator

7th Grade (North)

MS Football Commissioner
7th Grade

MS Football Commissioner
7th Grade

Board Member
Chuck Bates

David Slye

Jeff Pate

David Butler

Rob Crawley

Taylor Johnson

Philip Dunlap

Mike Green (Miguel Verde)

Juan Isais

Thomas Alleman
Ben Harper

Wes Northington
Nate Poe

Greg Dean

Chris Clyburn
Thomas Horton
Jason Baker
Matt Leatherwood
Andrew Scott
Patrick Chastang
Drew Eckhardt
Greg Mendez
Derek Gillespie
Chad Peter
Winston Elliot
Nathan Goff
Mitch Nyveen
John Anderson
Leon Branom
David Odom
Nathan Goff
Rob Crawley
Spencer Chase
Danny Harvey
Brandon Barber
Nathan Goff
Thomas Alleman

Derek Angel

Hugh Byrd

Ricky Ealand

Position

MS Football Commissioner
7th Grade

MS Football Commissioner
7th Grade

MS Football Commissioner
7th Grade

MS Football Commissioner
7th Grade

SBISD & SBMSA

Program Alignment Coordinator

SBISD & SBMSA Program
Alignment Coordinator - SHS
SBISD & SBMSA Program
Alignment Coordinator - SHS
SBISD & SBMSA Program
Alignment Coordinator - MHS
SBISD & SBMSA Program
Alignment Coordinator

NHS & SWHS

Flag Director

Varsity Flag Coordinator
Varsity Flag Commissioner
Varsity Flag Commissioner
Varsity Flag Commissioner

Varsity Flag Commissioner

JV Flag Coordinator

JV Flag Commissioner

JV Flag Commissioner

JV Flag Commissioner

JV Flag Commissioner
Freshman Flag Coordinator
Freshman Flag Commissioner
Freshman Flag Commissioner
Freshman Flag Commissioner
Freshman Flag Commissioner
Flag Officials Liason

7on7 Director

Fall Varsity 7on7 Coordinator
Fall Varsity 7on7 Commissioner
Fall Varsity 7on7 Commissioner
Fall JV 7on7 Coordinator

Fall JV 7on7 Commissioner
Fall JV 7on7 Commissioner
Fall JV 7on7 Commissioner
Fall JV 7on7 Commissioner
7on7 Officials Liason
Summer 7on7 Commissioner
(Level 1)

Summer 7on7 Commissioner
(Level 1)

Summer 7on7 Commissioner
(Level 1)

Summer 7on7 Commissioner
(Level 2)

Board Member
Todd Foss

John Anderson
Chase Cribbs
Craig Parks

Kristen Hernandez
Brandon Hernandez
Allan Anderson Jr.

Trey Domann

Juan Isais
Douglas Rodriguez
Josh Hernandez
Paul Garcia

Alex Galvan
Vanessa Galvan
Kristen Hernandez

Joey Klapesky
Steven Turner

Alex Galvan
Vanessa Galvan
Jonathan Shushtari
Caroline Clay

Michael Preisler
Brent Chalmers
Steve Tamez
Mike Hachtman
Mike Hachtman
Wendell York
Mike Green (Miguel Verde)
Russell Sherrill
Tommy Connally
Mike Wood
Winn Lane

Erik Sturm
Joseph Glover
John Denson
Mano DeAyala
Murphy Graham
Andy Richardson
Wade Crawford
Mark Murdock

Position

Summer 7on7 Commissioner
(Level 2)

Summer 7on7 Commissioner
(Level 3)

Summer 7on7 Commissioner
(Level 3)

Summer 7on7 Commissioner
(Level 3)

Community Outreach Director
Community Outreach Director
Community Outreach

Family Point Liaison
Community Outreach

Spring Spirit Liaison

North Representative

North Representative

North Representative

North Representative
Landrum MS Representative
Landrum MS Representative
Pine Shadows Elementary
Representative

Pine Shadows Elementary
Representative

Ridgecrest Elementary
Representative

Ridgecrest Elementary
Representative

Ridgecrest Elementary
Representative

Sherwood Elementary
Representative

Terrace Elementary
Representative

Field Equipment & Maintenance
Field Equipment & Maintenance
Registration & Data Management
Registration & Data Management
Voice of SBMSA Football

Voice of SBMSA Football

Voice of SBMSA Football

Voice of SBMSA Football

Voice of SBMSA Football

DJ of SBMSA Football

Tackle Officials

Flag & 7on7 Officials

Parking Coordinator

Board Advisor

Board Advisor

Board Advisor

Board Advisor

7on7 Advisor

Far West Rep



Football

Season

1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999

Director

Charles Bedford
Charles Bedford
Charles Bedford
Charles Bedford
Don Swanson
Jack Wagner
Jack Wagner
Rob Gammill
Mike Graul

Ron Gammill
Ron Gammill
Mike Graul
Charles Wilson
Richard Stilwell
Richard Stilwell
Richard Stilwell
Jeff Hammond
George Williford
Dave Parrish
Dave Parrish
Dave Parrish
Cliff Foss

Cliff Foss

Cliff Foss

Cliff Foss

Cliff Foss

Wade Jones
Wade Jones
Jim Mosley

Jim Mosley

Jim Mosley
Mike Martin
Mike Martin
Mike Martin
Mike Martin

Past Program
Directors

Number

of Players

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
1563
1655
1500
1246
1251
1311
1315
1381
1376
1350
960
720
468
356
356
356
284
342
330
397
455
514
558
516
586
586
644
686
816

Football

Season

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Director

Mike Martin
Murphy Graham
Murphy Graham
Murphy Graham
Murphy Graham
Murphy Graham
Murphy Graham
Murphy Graham
Murphy Graham
Murphy Graham
Murphy Graham
Murphy Graham
Murphy Graham
Philip Ranger
Philip Ranger
Philip Ranger
John Denson
John Denson
John Denson
John Denson
Chris Thompson
Chris Thompson
Chris Thompson
Chris Thompson
Chris Thompson

Number

of Players

838

963

926

1017
1195
1241
1175
1083
1131
1126
1141
1096
1054
946

1020
1128
1074
984

806

1212
1431
1911
2396
2977
2643

2023 COACH BILL GRAHAM

Division
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varisty
Junior Varisty
Junior Varisty
Junior Varisty
Junior Varisty
Junior Varisty
Junior Varisty
Junior Varisty

Award Winner
Will Lewis

Sam Krejci
Parker Sirgo
Cameron Wilkins
Max Ryan
Braytin Reese
Layton Levrier
Mosby Perrow
Aiden Aguilar
Jacob Canuto
Jasper Hodges
Trey Walton
Timothy Wilson
Parker Doughty
Lincoln Bilski
Sam Griffin
Carter Camaron

Team
Chanticleers
Chiefs
Rebels
Vikings
Bruins
Navy
Eagles
Wolverines
Bulldogs
Bulldogs
Volunteers
Irish

Oilers
Trojans
Longhorns
Ducks
Swedes

SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD WINNERS

Coach

Jeff Hill

Troy Bringle
Blake Stoehr
Craig Parks

Michael Robertson

Bryan Merchant
Chris Lambert
Jeff Pate

Juan Isais

Juan Isais

Chris Borally

Bryan Erickson
Justin Comeaux
Robert Frye
Matt Bray

Matt Bray

2024 COACH BILL GRAHAM

Division
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Junior Varisty
Junior Varisty
Junior Varisty
Junior Varisty
Junior Varisty
Junior Varisty
Junior Varisty
Junior Varisty
Junior Varisty
Junior Varisty

Award Winner
Lincoln Bilski
Kyle Killian

Kannon Cruz Williams

Wyatt Nguyen
Hayes Dooley

Cooper Schroeder

Davis Callaway
Coleson Nix
Ethan Kerr
Harrison Athey
Graham Walker
Luke Day

Aidan McKnight
Walker Ormsby
Bennett Clay
Blake Meadows
Will Strickland
Clarke Shell
Ben Brollier
Benjamin Hogan

Team
Aggies

Air Force
Bulldogs
Ducks
Falcons
Oilers
Seminoles
Steelers
Swedes
Trojans
49ers
Chiefs
Coyotes
Lions
Longhorns
Navy
Oilers
Texans
Wolverines

SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD WINNERS

Coach

Derek Angel
Kevin Saxe

Juan Isais

Matt Bray
Justin Leonard
Brian Erickson
Hugh Byrd
Robert Frye
Brandon Hopper
Erik Keracik
Patrick Johnson
Troy Bringle
Justin Reichenau
Preston Young
Todd Foss

Greg Davis
Chris Thompson
Brad Wise
Spencer Chase

Wyoming Cowboys Casey Gregersen
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