2024 SBMSA Football Board of Directors

Board Member	Position	Board Member	Position	
Chris Thompson	Program Director	Ben Bowman	Varsity Tackle Coordinator	
Ricky Ealand	Assistant Program Director	Trice Hufford	Varsity Tackle Commissioner	
Derek Angel	Tackle Director	Mike Lasseigne	Varsity Tackle Commissioner	
Todd Foss	Tackle Director	Brian Merchant	Varsity Tackle Commissioner	
Rob Christy	MS	Kelly Bennett	Varsity Tackle Commissioner	
,	Tackle Director	Hugh Byrd	JV Tackle Coordinator	
Thomas Alleman	Flag Director	Jamie George	JV Tackle Commissioner	
Mitch Nyveen	7on7 Director	Chase Cribbs	JV Tackle Commissioner	
Stefanie Cribbs	Cheer Coordinator	Greg Houlton	JV Tackle Commissioner	
Angie Lawrence	Cheer Coordinator	Lynton Smith	Sophomore Tackle Coordinator	
Lisa Ortega	Cheer Coordinator	Jaaron Wood	Sophomore Tackle Commissioner	
Kristen Hernandez	Community Outreach	Aaron Lyons	Sophomore Tackle Commissioner	
	Director	Bill Robinson	Sophomore Tackle Commissioner	
Brandon Hernandez	Community Outreach	Chris Geggatt	Sophomore Tackle Commissioner	
	Director	Galen Dunk	Freshman Tackle Coordinator	
Tyler Smith	VYPE / Film Coordinator	Jason Rogers	Freshman Tackle Commissioner	
Brent Chalmers	SBMSA Football Summer	Tyler Smith	Freshman Tackle Commissioner	
	Camps & Skills Assessment	Ben Bredthauer	Freshman Tackle Commissioner	
Elliott Bridger	SBMSA Football Summer	William Peeples	Freshman Tackle Commissioner	
Lillott Bridger	Camps & Skills Assessment	Jeff Venghaus	MS Tackle Coordinator	
Jason Kates	Sportsmanship		8th Grade (East)	
Galen Dunk	Player Safety & Coaching	Barney Graham	MS Tackle Coordinator	
	Certification / Cards	Burney aranam	8th Grade (West)	
Mika Laccoigno	Player Safety & Coaching	Justin Reichenau	MS Tackle Coordinator	
Mike Lasseigne		Justin Reichenau	8th Grade (West)	
Grant Butrum	Certification / Cards Uniforms & Football Store	Juan Isais	MS Tackle Coordinator	
Andrea Kewekordes	Volunteer Coordinator	Juan Isais	8th Grade (North)	
Anurea Newekorues		Josh Hernandez	MS Tackle Coordinator	
lanny Trahan	(East Side)	JOSHTIEIMandez		
Jenny Trahan	Volunteer Coordinator	Marvin Alexander	8th Grade (North)	
N 411 - 147 - 1	(West Side)	Marvin Alexander	MS Football Commissioner	
Mike Wood	Field Crew		8th Grade	
Rob Christy	All-Stars &	Jason Dillee	MS Football Commissioner	
-	Bill Graham Award	Duian Chalfan	8th Grade	
Ricky Ealand	Lion Heart Coaching Award	Brian Shelfer	MS Football Commissioner	
Murphy Graham	SBMSA Football		8th Grade	
	Alumni Director	Anthony Squillante	MS Football Commissioner	
Jim Mosley	SBMSA Football Historian		8th Grade	
Derek Angel	Tackle Director	Craig Parks	MS Tackle Coordinator	
Todd Foss	Tackle Director		7th Grade (East)	
Rob Christy	MS Tackle Director	Brian Merchant	MS Tackle Coordinator	
Hailey Hamilton	Player Equipment		7th Grade (West)	
	(Helmets & Shoulder Pads)	Juan Isais	MS Tackle Coordinator	
Lynette Hamilton	Player Equipment		7th Grade (North)	
	(Helmets & Shoulder Pads)	Josh Hernandez	MS Tackle Coordinator	
John Denson	Trainer Coordinator		7th Grade (North)	
Hugh Byrd	Tackle Officials Liaison	Brady Hewitt	MS Football Commissioner	
Michael Dorantes	Future Officials Coordinator		7th Grade	
Sarah Gadson	Huddles & Heels Event Chair	Lee Gallerano	MS Football Commissioner	
Markey Over 1			7th Crada	

7th Grade

Huddles & Heels Event Chair

Megan Cushing

Board Member	Position
Chuck Bates	MS Football Commissioner
	7th Grade
David Slye	MS Football Commissioner
	7th Grade
Jeff Pate	MS Football Commissioner
	7th Grade
David Butler	MS Football Commissioner
	7th Grade
Rob Crawley	SBISD & SBMSA
	Program Alignment Coordinator
Taylor Johnson	SBISD & SBMSA Program
	Alignment Coordinator - SHS
Philip Dunlap	SBISD & SBMSA Program
	Alignment Coordinator - SHS
Mike Green (Miguel Verde)	SBISD & SBMSA Program
	Alignment Coordinator - MHS
Juan Isais	SBISD & SBMSA Program
	Alignment Coordinator
	NHS & SWHS
Thomas Alleman	Flag Director
Ben Harper	Varsity Flag Coordinator
Wes Northington	Varsity Flag Commissioner
Nate Poe	Varsity Flag Commissioner
Greg Dean	Varsity Flag Commissioner
Chris Clyburn	Varsity Flag Commissioner
Thomas Horton	JV Flag Coordinator
Jason Baker	JV Flag Commissioner
Matt Leatherwood	JV Flag Commissioner
Andrew Scott Patrick Chastang	JV Flag Commissioner
Drew Eckhardt	JV Flag Commissioner Freshman Flag Coordinator
Greg Mendez	Freshman Flag Commissioner
Derek Gillespie	Freshman Flag Commissioner
Chad Peter	Freshman Flag Commissioner
Winston Elliot	Freshman Flag Commissioner
Nathan Goff	Flag Officials Liason
Mitch Nyveen	7on7 Director
John Anderson	Fall Varsity 7on7 Coordinator
Leon Branom	Fall Varsity 7on7 Commissioner
David Odom	Fall Varsity 7on7 Commissioner
Nathan Goff	Fall JV 7on7 Coordinator
Rob Crawley	Fall JV 7on7 Commissioner
Spencer Chase	Fall JV 7on7 Commissioner
Danny Harvey	Fall JV 7on7 Commissioner
Brandon Barber	Fall JV 7on7 Commissioner
Nathan Goff	7on7 Officials Liason
Thomas Alleman	Summer 7on7 Commissioner
	(Level 1)
Derek Angel	Summer 7on7 Commissioner
	(Level 1)
Hugh Byrd	Summer 7on7 Commissioner
	(Level 1)
Ricky Ealand	Summer 7on7 Commissioner
	(lovel 0)

(Level 2)

Board Member	Position
Todd Foss	Summer 7on7 Commissioner
10001000	(Level 2)
John Anderson	Summer 7on7 Commissioner
Sommandersom	(Level 3)
Chase Cribbs	Summer 7on7 Commissioner
Chase Chobs	(Level 3)
Craig Parks	Summer 7on7 Commissioner
Glaig Faiks	(Level 3)
Kristen Hernandez	Community Outreach Director
Brandon Hernandez	Community Outreach Director
Allan Anderson Jr.	Community Outreach
Allan Anderson Ji.	Family Point Liaison
Trey Domann	Community Outreach
ney Domann	Spring Spirit Liaison
Juan Isais	North Representative
Douglas Rodriguez	North Representative
Josh Hernandez	North Representative
Paul Garcia	North Representative
Alex Galvan	Landrum MS Representative
Vanessa Galvan	Landrum MS Representative
Kristen Hernandez	Pine Shadows Elementary
Kilsten Hernandez	Representative
loov Klaposky	Pine Shadows Elementary
Joey Klapesky	Representative
Steven Turner	Ridgecrest Elementary
Steven rumer	Representative
Alex Galvan	Ridgecrest Elementary
Alex Galvan	Representative
Vanessa Galvan	Ridgecrest Elementary
	Representative
Jonathan Shushtari	Sherwood Elementary
Jonathan Shushtan	Representative
Caroline Clav	Terrace Elementary
Caroline Olay	Representative
Michael Preisler	Field Equipment & Maintenance
Brent Chalmers	Field Equipment & Maintenance
Steve Tamez	Registration & Data Management
Mike Hachtman	Registration & Data Management
Mike Hachtman	Voice of SBMSA Football
Wendell York	Voice of SBMSA Football
	Voice of SBMSA Football
Mike Green (Miguel Verde) Russell Sherrill	Voice of SBMSA Football
	Voice of SBMSA Football
Tommy Connally Mike Wood	DJ of SBMSA Football
Winn Lane	Tackle Officials
Erik Sturm	
	Flag & 7on7 Officials
Joseph Glover	Parking Coordinator
John Denson	Board Advisor
Mano DeAyala Murphy Graham	Board Advisor
Murphy Graham	Board Advisor
Andy Richardson	Board Advisor
Wade Crawford	7on7 Advisor
Mark Murdock	Far West Rep

Past Program **Directors**

Footba	aning Bra	Number	Football	Sports A	Number
Seasor	Director	of Players	Season	Director	of Players
Ocasor	Pact F	ootball F	ocason	am Di	IC A D RS
1965	Charles Bedford	N/A	2000	Mike Martin	838
1966	Charles Bedford	Ň/A	2001	Murphy Graham	963
1967	Charles Bedford	N/A	2002	Murphy Graham	926
1968	Charles Bedford	N/A	2003	Murphy Graham	1017
1969	Don Swanson	N/A	2004	Murphy Graham	1195
1970	Jack Wagner	N/A	2005	Murphy Graham	1241
1971	Jack Wagner	1563	2006	Murphy Graham	1175
1972	Rob Gammill	1655	2007	Murphy Graham	1083
1973	Mike Graul	1500	2008	Murphy Graham	1131
1974	Ron Gammill	1246	2009	Murphy Graham	1126
1975	Ron Gammill	1251	2010	Murphy Graham	1141
1976	Mike Graul	1311	2011	Murphy Graham	1096
1977	Charles Wilson	1315	2012	Murphy Graham	1054
1978	Richard Stilwell	1381	2013	Philip Ranger	946
1979	Richard Stilwell	1376	2014	Philip Ranger	1020
1980	Richard Stilwell	1350	2015	Philip Ranger	1128
1981	Jeff Hammond	960	2016	John Denson	1074
1982	George Williford	720	2017	John Denson	984
1983	Dave Parrish	468	2018	John Denson	806
1984	Dave Parrish	356	2019	John Denson	1212
1985	Dave Parrish	356	2020	Chris Thompson	1431
1986	Cliff Foss	356	2021	Chris Thompson	1911
1987	Cliff Foss	284	2022	Chris Thompson	2396
1988	Cliff Foss	342	2023	Chris Thompson	2977
1989	Cliff Foss	330	2024	Chris Thompson	2643
1990	Cliff Foss	397			
1991	Wade Jones	455			
1992	Wade Jones	514			
1993	Jim Mosley	558			I IT
1994	Jim Mosley	516			
1995	Jim Mosley	586			
1996	Mike Martin	586			$\mathbf{\Lambda}$

Mike Martin Mike Martin 1999 Mike Martin

1997

1998

644

686

816

2023 COACH BILL GRAHAM SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD WINNERS

Division	ļ
Varsity	۷
Varsity	S
Varsity	F
Varsity	C
Varsity	Ν
Varsity	E
Varsity	L
Varsity	Ν
Varsity	A
Junior Varisty	J
Junior Varisty	J
Junior Varisty	Т
Junior Varisty	Т
Junior Varisty	F
Junior Varisty	L
Junior Varisty	S
Junior Varisty	C

Award Winner Will Lewis Sam Krejci Parker Sirgo Cameron Wilkins Max Ryan Braytin Reese Layton Levrier Mosby Perrow Aiden Aguilar Jacob Canuto Jasper Hodges Trey Walton Timothy Wilson Parker Doughty Lincoln Bilski Sam Griffin **Carter Camaron**

2024 COACH BILL GRAHAM SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD WINNERS

Division	Award Winner
Varsity	Lincoln Bilski
Varsity	Kyle Killian
Varsity	Kannon Cruz Williams
Varsity	Wyatt Nguyen
Varsity	Hayes Dooley
Varsity	Cooper Schroeder
Varsity	Davis Callaway
Varsity	Coleson Nix
Varsity	Ethan Kerr
Varsity	Harrison Athey
Junior Varisty	Graham Walker
Junior Varisty	Luke Day
Junior Varisty	Aidan McKnight
Junior Varisty	Walker Ormsby
Junior Varisty	Bennett Clay
Junior Varisty	Blake Meadows
Junior Varisty	Will Strickland
Junior Varisty	Clarke Shell
Junior Varisty	Ben Brollier
Junior Varisty	Benjamin Hogan

Team

Chanticleers Chiefs Rebels Vikings Bruins Navy Eagles Wolverines Bulldogs Bulldogs Volunteers Irish Oilers Trojans Longhorns Ducks Swedes

Coach

Jeff Hill Troy Bringle Blake Stoehr Craig Parks Michael Robertson Bryan Merchant Chris Lambert Jeff Pate Juan Isais Juan Isais Chris Borally

Bryan Erickson Justin Comeaux Robert Frye Matt Bray Matt Bray

Team

Aggies Air Force Bulldogs Ducks Falcons Oilers Seminoles Steelers Swedes Trojans 49ers Chiefs Covotes Lions Longhorns Navy Oilers Texans Wolverines

Coach

Derek Angel Kevin Saxe Juan Isais Matt Bray Justin Leonard Brian Erickson Hugh Byrd **Robert Frye Brandon Hopper** Erik Keracik Patrick Johnson **Troy Bringle** Justin Reichenau Preston Young Todd Foss Greg Davis Chris Thompson Brad Wise Spencer Chase Wyoming Cowboys Casey Gregersen